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6. 0 Tea-time Tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour
8, 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
8.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
410. 0 Swing session10.46 Close down

Thursday. December 141ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
945 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
‘10.46 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart41.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.46 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health ani Beauty session
(Marina)
6. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 Serret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
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Consume? Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Leave it to the People, starring
Tom Conway
8.465
9. 0
9.15
10. 0

Songs of Good CheerFour Sisters
Wild Life
Men and Motoring (Rod

Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB ane eem.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. &
11.10
12.15

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
& 1.146 p.m. London News
Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programmeHealth and Beauty sessionReserved
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Toll it To TaylorsConsumer Time

7.15
7.30
7.465
8. 0
8. &
True

Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Reserved
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love’s a Hard Bought

Thing, starring Cobina Wright,Jnr.
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Happy HarmonyFour Sisters
Wild Life
Overseas recordingsAdventure
London News

Be CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.30

,»7.0,8.45a.m. London News
Talk

Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
The ooeeine Reporter1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Echoes of VarietyHealth and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
Junior Guest Announcer
Secret Service Scouts
London News

6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps
745 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Special Escort, starring Rose~
mary Laplanche
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: A Lost Scent:
Holes in Sea Shells
10. 0 The Evening Star: HaroldWilliams (baritone)
10.15 Go To It!
11. 0 London News

AZB ta ie.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 aoe Hale’s Daughters .10.46 Sister
5 Pte by Anne Stewart0 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
0 Lunch hour tunes
6 & 1.15 p.m London News
0
6
0

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Sag
Home Service session

oss Tea with Joyce

4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror ;4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young (final
broadcast)7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps7.46 Music by the Fireside8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:With All My Love (Ruth War-rick)
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 our Sisters916 Wild Life
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Baffles
7.46 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Bright Shadows, starring KimHunter
8.45 A Star is Born
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Taik by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down

ASK YOURSELF
Whal
willbe
YOUR
PLACE
in Ihe
New
World?

Diesel Engineer Accountancy
Mechanical Enga Draftsmanship
Electrical Eng: Civil Eng:
Motor Mechanic Foundry Work
Plastics Welding
Radio Servicing Refrigeration
Quantity Servicing Carpentry
Building Contractor Commercial Art
Cost Accounting Dress Design
Steam Certificates Journalism
Wireman'$ License StoryWriting
MachineShopPract: Matriculation
Professional Exams. Navigation
Marine Exams. Plumbing
Analy. Chemistry A:M:IME:
Radio Engineering A.M.IC.E.
Show Card Writing A:M:EE:
Above are some of the 300 IC.S:
Courses which can be studied in
apare time: Send for details 0f
specialized training and the FreeIC.S: Prospectus: NOW is the timeto prepare for TOMORROW!
Name (eretelele
Address @)

Subject
FIlL IN COUPON AND post To

inteRnationaL CORRESPONDERCESchools

Dept: L 182 Wakefield Stroot,
WELLINGTON:

04C
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atual ip oveliness
It$yourswithCashmereBouquet?$

NewLipstick PINK'(natural)
Apply ic finget-tip it well in and natural PINK9 lip
loveliness isyours: CashmereBouquetcolour-fastLipsticksarealso
madewithRougetomatch inLight;Medium,Dark;Cyclamen,
RoyalRed,OrchidRed;SignalRed;HawaiianTan.
COLGATE'S

dashmere BouquetQUALITY cosMETICS At COMMON-SENSE PrICES
WritetoColgate-PalmoliveLtd,CashmereBouquetBeautyResearchDept,PO:Box77,Petone;Kllintairuenttonirethis paners for0copyoftheCashmereBouquetBeauryBooklet SpeakingFrankly' L1
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HAIBTHIN
DN TOP
That thin patch on top may
spread. It is a sign that thehairrootsmaynotbegettingall
the food they need from the
bloodstream. It'$ also a signthatyoushouldtrySilvikrin
verysoon:
Need forHairFood
Silvikrin is a hair food; it can
give the scalp much of the
nourishmentwhich the blood-
stream often failg to supply.SilvikrinLotion isof thegreat-
est assistance in cleaning uPdandruff and stopping fallinghair. Itisalsoideal as adailyhair dressing,keeping the hairneat and tidy,glossyand lust-
rouS:
StartTreatmentNow
For slight dandruff and hair
beginningtofall,applySilvikrin
Lotion. But forheavy lossof
hair, threatening baldness and
severe dandruff try Pure
Silvikrin,theConcentratedHair
Food.
Obtainable at all Chemists,
StoresandHairdressers.
DrugsLtd:,145SydneyRd,Lond;,N.IO
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SikvkueFor THE HAIR


